Late Summer Harvest
by Lily Ford
Quilt size: 36” x 68” (0.91m x 1.73m) Skill Level: Intermediate
Autumn Harvest Quilt
Designed and sold by Sue Harvey and Sandy Boobar of Pine Tree Country Quilts
Autumn Harvest Banner
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
3306-33 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3307-99 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3310-33 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3314P-99  2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
4509-414 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3955-JET BLACK* 1 1/3 yds 1.22m 2 bolts 3 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
3312-99 2 5/8 yds 2.40m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
3314P-99
Harvest Panel - 24 Inches
Charcoal
4509-414
Melange
Med. Rust
3307-99
Pumpkins with Flowers
Charcoal
3306-33
Stacked Pumpkins
Orange
3955-JET BLACK
Eclipse
Jet Black
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
3310-33
Plaid
Orange